
Kansas City Meditation Group of SRF

Volunteer Schedule -- Final

THURSDAY EVENING SCHEDULE for October-December, 2010

Date of Service Reader Harmonium Open Chapel

Thursday, October 07, 2010 Nancy Nancy Nancy

Thursday, October 14, 2010 Brenda Kate Brenda

Thursday, October 21, 2010 Les Kate Kate

Thursday, October 28, 2010 Nancy Nancy Nancy

Thursday, November 04, 2010 Wendy Wendy Wendy

Thursday, November 11, 2010 Brenda Kate Brenda

Thursday, November 18, 2010 Nancy Nancy Nancy

Thursday, November 25, 2010 Happy Thanksgiving! No Service

Thursday, December 02, 2010 Wendy Wendy Wendy

Thursday, December 09, 2010 Beth Kate Beth

Thursday, December 16, 2010 Wendy Wendy Wendy

Thursday, December 23, 2010 Brenda Kate Brenda

Thursday, December 30, 2010 Nancy Nancy Nancy
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